
Reception to Year 12
Total

Mid Year Reception $8,500

Reception $17,000

Year 1 $17,500

Year 2 $17,500

Year 3 $19,550

Year 4 $19,800

Year 5 $22,150

Year 6 $22,500

Year 7 $24,000

Year 8 $26,200

Year 9 $26,200

Year 10 $28,000

Year 11 $28,000

Year 12 $28,000

Early Learning Centre (ELC) 
Booking
Educational Day (8.15am - 3.15pm) $120 per day

Before School Care* (7.30am - 8.15am) $20 per session

After School Care (3.15pm - 6.00pm) $31.50 per session

Families who are enrolled in the ELC for the full 50 weeks of the  
ELC year are eligible to receive a discount of half their weekly fee 
for 2 weeks per year (for holiday absences). This discount is applied 
to accounts in December.
* Before School Care is provided by OSHC

Rendering of Accounts

Term Account Issued Payment Due

For 2023, tuition fees and 
consolidated charges for 
Pulteney Grammar School 
(the School) will be  
rendered as follows:

Term 1 20 January 2023 3 February 2023

Term 2 12 April 2023 24 April 2023

Term 3 10 July 2023 24 July 2023

Term 4 3 October 2023 16 October 2023

End of Year 11 December 2023 18 December 2023

Vacation Care (7.30am - 6.00pm) $80 per session

Excursion fees during Vacation Care will be charged as an 
additional charge on the day of the excursion.

2023
Schedule 
of Fees

Pulteney Grammar School Board of Governors has approved the following Schedule of Fees for 2023. 
A continuing priority of the Board and School Management is ensuring that fees remain affordable for our 
families, while also resourcing the high quality educational opportunities and ongoing development of our 
facilities that our students deserve.

instagram.com/pulteney_grammar_school 

twitter.com/pulteneygrammar

pulteney.sa.edu.au
facebook.com/pulteney 

(08) 8216 5555
info@pulteney.sa.edu.au
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MENQUIRIES
Any enquiries pertaining to the Schedule of Fees for 2023 or 
Business Notice should be directed to the Business Director.

Email: fees@pulteney.sa.edu.au or Telephone: (08) 8216 5555

Outside of Outside of School HourSchool Hours Cas Carre (OSHC)e (OSHC)  
BookingBooking
Before School Care Before School Care (7.30am - 8.15am) 

After School Care (3.30pm - 6.00pm) $31.50 per session

Instrumental Music Tuition Program  

BookingBooking
Instrumental music lessons - 30 minutes
music tuition does not include the cost of instrument hire 

$20 per session

$39 per lesson
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Cross-Out




